MITSUMI
Ultra Mini Serial Connectors
IAM-G41, CAM-G38SD
1. Ultra-small size realized for 8 pins.
2. It is the most suitable for the connection with PC
peripheral equipment with PCs, PDAs, mobile
phones and so on.
3. Utilizes a sequential function that slides power

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
MITSUMI
Ultra Mini Serial Connectors
8
7
(3
.5
)
3.
5
4.
85
±0
.2
2.
05
±0
.2
5.5
8.7510.25
(19)
(Ø
35
)
0.45 ±0.1
3.15 ±0.2
3.15 ±0.2
0.45 ±0.1
(3.9)
0.18±0.1
(6
.8
)
(7
.5
)
(3.95)
5.5 ±0.2
0.
6
±0
.1
2.
7
±0
.2
7.5±0.2
3 0.
15
±0
.1
(0.5)
0 ±0.15
5
(5
.7
)
Contact No.1
3 ±0.1
(2
.2
)
(1
.8
)
(1
.1
5)
6-R0.45 ±0.2
0.